
Marudhar Special Fare Special (Via Sultanpur)/04863 - COVR - NWR 
SLN/Sultanpur Junction to BKI/Bandikui Junction 
13h 40m - 616 km - 14 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSB Varanasi Junction 18:25 9 1 0 66 77 NR
2 BTP Babatpur 18:42 18:44 2m 0 1 19 60 85 NR
3 JOP Jaunpur City 19:23 19:25 2m 0 1 58 79 83 NR
4 SLN Sultanpur Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 3 1 143 84 95 NR
5 NHH Nihalgarh 21:11 21:13 2m 0 1 194 32 108 NR
6 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 00:01 00:15 14m 5 2 283 45 124 NR
7 ON Unnao Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 337 35 123 NR
8 CNB Kanpur Central 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 355 70 127 NCR
9 ETW Etawah Junction 04:05 04:07 2m 1 2 494 63 151 NCR
10 SKB Shikohabad Junction 05:00 05:02 2m 3 2 549 41 159 NCR
11 TDL Tundla Junction 05:55 06:00 5m 1 2 586 34 167 NCR
12 AF Agra Fort 06:40 06:45 5m 0 2 609 7 166 NCR
13 IDH Idgah Agra Junction 07:02 07:04 2m 0 2 611 55 165 NCR
14 AH Achhnera Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 635 50 250 NCR
15 BTE Bharatpur Junction 08:05 08:07 2m 0 2 662 55 174 WCR
16 NBI Nadbai 08:38 08:40 2m 0 2 691 78 203 NCR
17 KL Kherli 08:53 08:55 2m 0 2 708 90 220 NCR
18 MURD Mandawar Mahwa Road 09:08 09:10 2m 0 2 727 30 242 NCR
19 BKI Bandikui Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 0 2 759 66 222 NWR
20 DO Dausa 10:46 10:48 2m 0 2 788 94 334 NWR
21 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 11:24 11:27 3m 0 2 844 25 423 NWR
22 JP Jaipur Junction 11:40 11:50 10m 2 2 849 35 NWR
23 FL Phulera Junction 13:23 13:25 2m 3 2 904 32 386 NWR
24 SBR Sambhar Lake 13:39 13:41 2m 0 2 911 72 369 NWR
25 NAC Nawa City 14:04 14:06 2m 0 2 939 63 390 NWR
26 KMNC Kuchaman City 14:21 14:23 2m 2 955 70 405 NWR
27 MKN Makrana Junction 14:35 14:38 3m 0 2 969 82 426 NWR
28 DNA Degana Junction 15:10 15:13 3m 0 2 1012 63 NWR
29 MTD Merta Road Junction 15:55 16:00 5m 0 2 1056 57 NWR
30 GOTN Gotan 16:21 16:23 2m 0 2 1076 39 324 NWR
31 JU Jodhpur 18:30 0 2 1159 - 241 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (05:07)

May 12 2024 (05:07)

1

1


